
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 

25 
13 
3 
6 
2 

21 
23 
9 
8 

12 

Name 
何何 
徐徐 
诸诸诸 
梁梁 
李李 
关关关 
陈陈陈 
戈戈 
钱钱 
陈陈梁 
方方方 

Total Tm 
16:49.413 
17:34.692 
18:00.729 
18:04.300 
18:05.995 
18:16.786 
17:13.126 
17:13.133 
17:17.604 
17:54.707 
17:24.994 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

45.279 
1:11.316 
1:14.887 
1:16.582 
1:27.373 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Gap 

45.279 
26.037 
3.571 
1.695 

10.791 
1 Lap 
0.007 
4.471 

37.103 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:22.590 
1:24.759 
1:27.502 
1:26.359 
1:27.027 
1:26.618 
1:24.336 
1:30.536 
1:29.690 
1:34.498 
1:36.941 

In Lap 
6 
10 
9 
11 
12 
11 
3 
5 
8 
11 
6 

Model 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 
奕奕 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025/11/29 16:54:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Shanghai LiSheng Sports Co., Ltd. 

Margin of Victory 
45.279 

Avg. Speed 
88.291 

Best Lap Tm 
1:22.590 

Best Speed 
89.924 

Best Lap by 
7 - 何何 

第第第第第第第第第第第第第第第第关第第 

奕奕奕奕奕奕奕第R6站 

第第第第第第（12Laps）-李正正正 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:58:23 

Shanghai Tianma Circuit 2.063 km 

2025/11/29 15:45 


